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Director Field Operations 
Josh Morin
josh.morin@gov.ab.ca
Manager First Nation 
Field Operations
Fran Byers
fran.byers@gov.ab.ca
First Nation Emergency 
Management Advisor 
Meaghan Quesnel 
meaghan.quesnel@gov.ab.ca 

NORTHWEST
Albert Cooper
albert.cooper@gov.ab.ca 

NORTHEAST
Winston Delorme
winston.delorme@gov.ab.ca 

CENTRAL
Josh Towle
josh.towle@gov.ab.ca 

SOUTH
Daryl Mahoney
daryl.mahoney@gov.ab.ca 

Northwest - Albert Cooper
Beaver First Nation

Dene Tha' First Nation
Duncan's First Nation

Horse Lake First Nation
Kapawe'no First Nation

Little Red River Cree Nation
Loon River Cree

Lubicon Lake Band
Peerless Trout First Nation
Smith's Landing First Nation
Tallcree Tribal Government 
Whitefish Lake First Nation 
Woodland Cree First Nation

Northeast - Winston Delorme 
Athabasca Chipewyan First Nation 

Bigstone Cree Nation
Chipewyan Prairie First Nation

Fort McKay First Nation
Fort McMurray #468 First Nation 

Mikisew Cree First Nation
Sawridge First Nation

Sturgeon Lake Cree Nation

Central - Josh Towle
Alexander First Nation

Alexis Nakota Sioux Nation
Beaver Lake Cree Nation
Cold Lake First Nations

Driftpile Cree Nation
Frog Lake First Nation
Heart Lake First Nation
Kehewin Cree Nation

Saddle Lake Cree Nation
Sucker Creek First Nation
Swan River First Nation

Whitefish (Goodfish) Lake First Nation
South - Daryl Mahoney

Blood Tribe
Enoch Cree Nation #440

Ermineskin Tribe
Louis Bull Tribe

Montana First Nation
O'Chiese First Nation

Paul First Nation
Piikani Nation

Samson Cree Nation
Siksika Nation

Stoney Nakoda Nation
Sunchild First Nation

Tsuut'ina Nation




